
Form 4,20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

06763936 

Name of Company 

KLA Windows Ltd t/a Sovereign Glass Windows & Doors 

|/We 

Glyn Mummery, Jupiter House, Wartey Hill Business Park, The Drive, Brentwood, Essex 

Paul Atkinson, Jupiter House, Warley Hill Business Park, The Drive, Brentwood, Essex 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 05 January 2015 

AM 
Signed Date 05 January 2015 

FRP Advisory LLP 
Jupiter House r Official Use 

Warley Hill Business Park Insolvenc = fmm Ref K0328BCO/GM/PXA/LMB/EJP/DS| 15/01/2015 
co. #288 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow IMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

KLA Windows Ltd t/a Sovereign Glass Windows & Doors 

on the 5 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Lain ARLE HL TH 

Signed od, thea, 

Dated 2, | IWS. 
T 



KLA Windows Ltd t/a Sovereign Glass Windows & Doors 

Statement Of Affairs as at 5 January 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Plant & Machinery 3,715 00 6,500 00 

Fixtures & Fittings 593 00 120 00 

Stock 500 00 500 00 
Motor Vehicles 1,839 00 2,325 00 
Director's Loan Account 15,881 00 Uncertain 

Trade Debtors 51,429 00 36,000 00 
Cash at Bank 8,290 00 8,290 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 53,735 00 

signature ae Weyl, Date s/ iis 
CO



KLA Windows Ltd t/a Sovereign Glass Windows & Doors 
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 January 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 53,735 00 

Liabllities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 4,934 00 
4,934 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 48,801 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

48,801 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 48,801 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 48,801 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 48,801 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 80,547 00 

Employees re Redundancy/Notice Pay 21,748 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 10,713 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 4,442 00 

’ 117,450 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (68,649 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors (68,649 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 2 00 

200 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (68,651 00) 

Signature od eteptt Date of ls 


